
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

Approving Change Order No. 4 in the amount of $205,490.85 from Burke Construction Group, Inc. for
construction of the New Key West City Hall at Glynn Archer construction project; Authorizing the use
of project contingency funds; Extending the project substantial completion date by 90 days to May
16, 2016; Authorizing the City Manager to execute necessary documents.

File #: 16-8928, Version: 2

City of Key West, FL Printed on 4/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

